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MOAOWWNHMKK C YETBIPEXTOYEYHBIM KOHTAKTOM (METPUYECKO pa3MepPHOCTM)

MoapobHocTw:

FabapuTHble pasmepbl

d [MM] 240 D, [mM]
D [mM] 360 rq5[mMM]
B [MM] 56 ag[]
Macca [kr] =21.8 a[mMm]
d; [mMm] ~281.4

anCVIe,D,I/IHI/ITeJ'IbeIe pa3mepbl
da, min [MM]
Da, max [MM]

Ia, max [M M]

~318.6

=210

252.4

347.6

2.5

PacuéTtHble paHHble
C [kH]

Co [H]

C, [xH]

Ny, [Min™]

ng [min”]

466

810

23.2

1519

2800
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